Previous Page Printer Friendly
Version
Product: PIEZO ELECTRIC ALARM WITH
INTERNAL CIRCUITRY
Description: ROHS COMPLIANT
Part Number:BRP3018P-12-C
SPECIFICATIONS:
RATED VOLTAGE: 12 VDC
OPERATING VOLTAGE: 3 ~ 15 VDC
MAX CURRENT: 10 mA
SOUND OUTPUT LEVEL: 90dB @30CM
TERMINAL TYPE: 2 PINS
RESONANT FREQUENCY: 2000 ± 500 Hz
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -10 TO +60 °C
TONE MODE: CONTINUOUS
FRAME DIAMETER: 30.0 mm
FRAME DEPTH: 18.0 mm
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS: 15.0 mm
DIMENSIONS:
FREQUENCY RESPONSE:
International C omponents  C orporation
P rivacy P olicy| C ontac t Us  | SiteMap
215  McC ormick Dr. Bohemia New York, 11716 . Tel: 800-645-9154 . E -mail: info@icc107.com .www.icc107.com
HOME COMPANY PROFILE & PRODUCT OVERVIEW PART SEARCH CATALOG SALES WHATS NEW CONTACT
javascript:history.go(-1)